
Name Organization Email
Michelle Mathis Learning Landscapes Design LLC michelle@learninglandscapesdesign.comKody Harris Aloha Community Farmers Market kodyjharris@gmail.com

Nikkie West Audubon Society of Portland nwest@audubonportland.org

Mark Watrin Battle Ground Schools mtwatrin@gmail.com

Andrea Parker Battle Ground Schools parker.andrea@battlegroundps.org

Caitlyn Whitcomb Buckman Elementary S.U.N Office caitlyn.whitcomb@gmail.com

Jennifer Wyld Cascadia School wyldmama@gmail.com

Cathy McQueeney Clackamas Soil and Water Conservation District cmcqueeney@conservationdistrict.org

Maureen Montague Columbia Springs director@columbiasprings.org

Cheryl Lohrmann Create Plenty cheryl@createplenty.org

Tim Batog Depave tim@depave.org

Whitney Bailey East Multnomah Soil and Water Cons. District whitney@emswcd.org

Gwendoline Van Doosselaere Ecology in Classrooms & Outdoors gwendoline@ecologyoutdoors.org

Amy Higgs Eco-School Network amy@ecoschoolnetwork.org

Rachel Willis Eco-School Network rachel@ecoschoolnetwork.org

Rick Reynolds Engaging Every Student rick@engagingeverystudent.com

Renee Harber Environmental Learning Center @ CCC rharber@clackamas.edu

Alena Schnarr Environmental Learning Center @ CCC alena.schnarr@clackamas.edu

Millicent Zimdars Girls, inc. millicentzimdars@gmail.com

Jessica Green Green Garden Designs jessincol@gmail.com

Erin O'Neill Green Team member, Sojourner Elementary 

School, also Co-Founder of Portland Earth Art and 

Agriculture Project (Earth Art Ag)

madrederio@gmail.com

Ben Johnson Greenworks benj@greenworkspc.com

Anna Garwood Growing Gardens anna@growing-gardens.org

Amoreena Guerrero Growing Gardens amoreena@growing-gardens.org

mailto:cmcqueeney@conservationdistrict.org
mailto:tim@depave.org
mailto:jessincol@gmail.com


Cheri Larsen Hough Foundation Washlarsen@gmail.com

Isabela Villarreal Institute for Sustainable Solutions, PSU isabela@pdx.edu                                                                                                                        

isabela.m.villarreal@gmail.com                                                                                          

Dave Elkin Juncus Studio dave@juncusstudio.com

Rebecca Morris La Center SD- La Center HS rebecca.morris@lacenterschools.org

Michelle Mathis Learning Landscapes Design LLC michelle@learninglandscapesdesign.com

Morgan Parks National Wildlife Federation parksm@nwf.org

AmeriCorps Member National Wildlife Federation ORHabitat@nwf.org

Jane Tesner Kleiner nature+play designs natureplaydesigns@gmail.com

Noah Hurd New Urban High School www.nclack.k12.or.us

Lara Christensen Oak Lodge Water Services lara@olwsd.org

Kassia Rudd Oregon Agriculture in the Classroom kassia.rudd@oregonstate.edu

Jessica Jansen Oregon Agriculture in the Classroom Jessica.Jansen@oregonstate.edu

Rick Sherman Oregon Department of Education rick.sherman@state.or.us

Megan Kemple Oregon Farm to School and School Garden Network megan@oregonfarmtoschool.org

Adam Kohl Outgrowing Hunger adam@outgrowinghunger.org

Outgrowing Hunger stepharooney@gmail.com

Peg Butler Peg Butler LLC peg@pegbutler.net

Peter Ritson Portland Community College peter.ritson@pcc.edu

Miriam Latzer Portland Community College miriam.latzer@pcc.edu

Reilly Loveland Portland Green Schools Committee reilly@newbuildings.org

Katia Jesson Portland Green Schools Committee katiajesson@gmail.com

Asta Garmon Portland Public Schools Nutrition Services Agarmon@gmail.com

mailto:isabela.m.villarreal@gmail.com
mailto:isabela.m.villarreal@gmail.com
http://www.nclack.k12.or.us/
mailto:megan@oregonfarmtoschool.org
mailto:adam@outgrowinghunger.org
mailto:miriam.latzer@pcc.edu
mailto:katiajesson@gmail.com


Mulysa Melco Resilience Design (landscape design) Also work with 

Beach Elementary School Garden

mulysa@resiliencedesign.com

Susan Remmen River HomeLink remmen.susan@battlegroundps.org

kris potter River HomeLink familygardening@gmail.com

Kris Potter River HomeLink potter.kris@battlegroundps.org

Kari Schlosshauer Safe Routes to School National Partnership kari@saferoutespartnership.org

Nate Otani Shapiro Didway nate@shapiro-la.com

Carl Liebhardt Shapiro Didway carl@shapiro-la.com

Jessel Champoux Shapiro Didway jessel@shapiro-la.com

Steph Rooney Sunnyside Environmental School sunnysidesustainability@gmail.com

Angela Fojtik Vancouver Flex Academy angela.fojtik@vansd.org

Laura Taylor West Multnomah SWCD laura@wmswcd.org

mailto:mulysa@resiliencedesign.com
mailto:kari@saferoutespartnership.org
mailto:nate@shapiro-la.com
mailto:laura@wmswcd.org








http://alohacommunityfarmersmark

et.org/
www.audubonportland.org

www.battlegroundps.org

www.battlegroundps.org

https://www.pps.net/buckman

https://cascadiaschool.org/

www.conservationdistrict.org

www.columbiasprings.org

www.createplenty.org

www.depave.org

www.emswcd.org

www.ecologyoutdoors.org

www.ecoschoolnetwork.org

www.ecoschoolnetwork.org

www.engagingeverystudent.com

https://www.clackamas.edu/campus-

life/campuses-buildings-

hours/environmental-learning-center

https://www.clackamas.edu/campus-

life/campuses-buildings-

hours/environmental-learning-center

https://girlsinc.org/

https://www.nclack.k12.or.us/sojour

ner

www.greenworkspc.com

www.growing-gardens.org

www.growing-gardens.org

http://www.audubonportland.org/
http://www.battlegroundps.org/
http://www.battlegroundps.org/
http://www.conservationdistrict.org/
http://www.columbiasprings.org/
http://www.createplenty.org/
http://www.depave.org/
http://www.emswcd.org/
http://www.ecologyoutdoors.org/
http://www.ecoschoolnetwork.org/
http://www.ecoschoolnetwork.org/
http://www.engagingeverystudent.com/
http://www.greenworkspc.com/
http://www.growing-gardens.org/
http://www.growing-gardens.org/


https://www.houghfoundation.org/

https://www.pdx.edu/sustainability/i

nstitute-for-sustainable-solutions

www.juncusstudio.com

www.lacenterschools.org

http://www.learninglandscapesdesig

n.com

www.nwf.org

www.nwf.org

https://www.natureplaydesigns.com

/

hurdn@nclack.k12.or.us

www.olwsd.org

https://oregonaitc.org/

https://oregonaitc.org/

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/stude

nts-and-

family/childnutrition/F2S/Pages/ORf

2sGrant.aspx

www.oregonfarmtoschool.org

www.outgrowinghunger.org

www.outgrowinghunger.org

www.pegbutler.net

https://www.pcc.edu/sustainability/

on-campus/sylvania/
https://www.pcc.edu/sustainability/

on-campus/sylvania/

www.newbuildings.org

https://www.aiaportland.org/commi

ttees/green-schools-panel

https://www.pps.net/nutrition

http://www.juncusstudio.com/
http://www.lacenterschools.org/
http://www.nwf.org/
http://www.nwf.org/
http://www.olwsd.org/
http://www.oregonfarmtoschool.org/
http://www.outgrowinghunger.org/
http://www.outgrowinghunger.org/
http://www.pegbutler.net/
http://www.newbuildings.org/


www.resiliencedesign.com

https://www.battlegroundps.org/riv/

https://www.battlegroundps.org/riv/

https://www.battlegroundps.org/riv/

www.saferoutespartnership.org

www.shapiro-la.com

www.shapiro-la.com

www.shapiro-la.com

https://www.pps.net/sunnyside

https://vansd.org/choices/flex/

www.wmswcd.org

http://www.resiliencedesign.com/
http://www.saferoutespartnership.org/
http://www.shapiro-la.com/
http://www.shapiro-la.com/
http://www.shapiro-la.com/
http://www.wmswcd.org/

